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KWV

L ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd l!a KWV
PO Box 528, ul er 762
Telephone 9
2

Req} 2012/ 1879 /07
atiﬂibNo 41 51833
FAIR FLO- 28503

KWV Order_ Number:

Customer Order Date:
31.12.2024

Customer Order Numbar:
1169613633

110981955
Loading Status:

Gross Weight

114.132kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Plcklng
:Cod

al

901142
901162
301408
901406
401074
501032
500488
501362
901395
901445

700025429
700025430
700025946
700025945
700022126
700025233
700026526
700024985
700025956
700026442

[

oGERS LIGUSASHOP Pfﬂﬁ‘ﬁ i ,’m (63 wfb
N0 OO 2 DATE Nl
HCFTAGE: /"'RETURNS:
LAIM No. CLAA No.:

| ————"

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750mil
Eooch Blaat Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6(1000ml +
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

KWV V8 Brandy 6x750ml

ifo. OF CARTONS:
CONTENT,
RECIEVEDE,
fULL SIGNATURE:

[MPLOYEE No:
HIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS G2}

2 1 B (9&4/@0

1 No. 1S QUOTED

e

-

& x 750

§79.96 15.70
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 15.70
150 x 20 155.00 8.00
150 x 20 155.00 8.00
6 x 750 1.0 11,556.94 12.70
24 x 275 3.0 273.20 0.70
6 x 1000 1.0 820.26 5.40
1.0 558.78 1.10
6. 155.00 8.00
1.0 11,625.34 0.60

. Ouvoaf

ED

142.60
1,35%.21
271.29
775.97
552.63
142,60
1,615.59

1,466.
488.
285,
142.

.21

813.

775.

.63
855.

1,615.

1,359

552

72
91
20
60

88
87

60
59

220.01
S 73.34
42.78
21.39
203.88
122.08
116.40
82.89
128.34
242.33

1,6856.73

562.25
327.98
163.99
1.563.09
$35.94
892.37
635.52
983.94
1,857.92

amage

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

en behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warsghay
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




